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Preliminary Agenda

Building Tomorrow:

Innovative & Collaborative Solutions
February 2-5, 2026 / Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld

Sunday, February 01

12:00-4:00

Registration/Information

Monday, February 02

8:00-5:00
10:00-3:30
10:00-12:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:45

2:45-3:15

3:15-4:15

4:15-5:15

5:15-5:30

6:30-8:30

Registration/Information
Exhibits Open
Sprint Teams

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Greg Sizemore

Economic Outlook with Anirban Basu

Networking / Exhibits / Refreshments

Built to Evolve: Top Trends Shaping the Construction Industry
Matt Gierke, Principal, FMI Corporation

The Future of Construction

Procore Technologies & Friends

Day 1 Wrap Up
Greg Sizemore

Welcome Cocktail Party
Exhibit Hall

Tuesday, February 03

7:00-8:00 Networking Breakfast
7:00-5:00 Exhibits Open
8:00-8:15 Safety/Lean Track Kickoff Tech/Al Track Kickoff
Herb Strong Brian Langhorst
8:15-9:15 Management of Change Blockchain Carbon Tracking
CURT Safety Sprint Team Pete Dumont, Prairiedog VP
9:15-10:00 Eliminating the Eight Wastes Practical Applications of Al in
John Moehnke, PIMSHQ Construction Management
Shane Hanson, IPI
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10:00-10:30 Networking Break Networking Break
10:30-11:15 How a New Era of Construction Using Al to Improve Asset-Centric
Water Management Improves Project Outcomes — Real World
Worker Health & Well Being Examples You Can Use Today
Alan Pyle, Waterfleet Hugh Seaton, The Al Link
Brian Moore, Kahua
Andy Jackson, IBM Maximo
Brian Ellsworth, Mayo Clinic
11:15-12:00 Lean Then, Now, and Next: 20 Novice to Expert: Generation
Years of Continuous Improvement | Centaur Integrating Al Tools in the
CURT Lean Sprint Team Field
Mark Bridgers, Continuum Capital
12:00-1:00 Networking Lunch
1:15-1:30 Workforce Track Kickoff Risk Mitigation/Modularization
Andy Browning Track Kickoff
Angela Skow, CNA
1:30-2:15 Advancing Women in Construction | Mitigating Risk on Capital Projects
Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in | Karen Keniff, CNA
Construction: A Global Institute
2:15-3:00 Craft Worker Digital Credentialing TBD
3:00-3:30 Break Break
3:30-4:15 The Multi-Skilling Edge: Insights Bridging Productivity Gaps with
from the Latest Research Modularization
Bill Lewis, Microsoft (retired)
Russell White, Primoris
4:15-5:00 Addressing Facility Systems TBD
Interrelationships
Insulators LMCT
5:00-5:15 Wrap Up Wrap Up

Andy Browning, Duke Energy

Angela Skow, CNA

Wednesday, February 04

7:00-10:00
7:00-9:45

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-9:15

9:15-9:45

Registration/Information
Exhibits Open

Networking Breakfast

Day 3 Kick-Off
Greg Sizemore

Google’s Project Zodiac

Networking / Exhibits / Refreshments
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9:45-10:45 Amazon’s Sustainable, Mass-Timber Delivery Station — An Industry
First

10:45-11:45 Pre-Construction Delays: Impacts on CURT Members & How to
Avoid Them

Kevin Sell, Kwest Group; Kenneth Sullivan, Arizona State
University; Brian Lines, Kansas State University; Fred Marsh, Duke
Energy; Jon Hayes, Nucor

11:45-12:00 Closing Remarks
Greg Sizemore

12:00-1:30 Farewell Luncheon

The Women’s Leadership Initiative requires a separate reqgistration fee.

3:00-5:00 CURT’s Women'’s Leadership Initiative Kick Off — Cohort #3
Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in Construction: A Global Institute

6:00-8:30 CURT’s Women’s Leadership Initiative Dinner

Thursday, February 05

9:00-4:00 CURT’s Women'’s Leadership Initiative — Cohort #3
Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in Construction: A Global Institute


https://www.curtevents.com/event-details/curt-womens-leadership-initiative-cohort-3
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