Preliminary Agenda

Building Tomorrow: Innovative & Collaborative Solutions

February 2-5, 2026 / Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld

Sunday, February 01

12:00-4:00 Registration/Information

Monday, February 02

8:00-5:00 10:00-3:30 10:00-12:00	Registration/Information Exhibits Open Sprint Teams
1:00-1:15	Welcome & Opening Remarks Greg Sizemore
1:15-2:45	Economic Outlook with Anirban Basu
2:45-3:15	Networking / Exhibits / Refreshments
3:15-4:15	Built to Evolve: Top Trends Shaping the Construction Industry <i>Matt Gierke, Principal, FMI Corporation</i>
4:15-5:15	The Future of Construction Procore Technologies & Friends
5:15-5:30	Day 1 Wrap Up Greg Sizemore
6:30-8:30	Welcome Cocktail Party Exhibit Hall

Tuesday, February 03

7:00-8:00	Networking Breakfast
7:00-5:00	Exhibits Open

8:00-8:15	Safety/Lean Track Kickoff	Tech/Al Track Kickoff
	Herb Strong	Brian Langhorst
8:15-9:15	Management of Change	Blockchain Carbon Tracking
	CURT Safety Sprint Team	Pete Dumont, Prairiedog VP
9:15-10:00	Eliminating the Eight Wastes	Practical Applications of Al in
	John Moehnke, PIMSHQ	Construction Management
		Shane Hanson, IPI

Preliminary Agenda

10:00-10:30	Networking Break	Networking Break
10:30-11:15	How a New Era of Construction	Using AI to Improve Asset-Centric
	Water Management Improves	Project Outcomes – Real World
	Worker Health & Well Being	Examples You Can Use Today
	Alan Pyle, Waterfleet	Hugh Seaton, The Al Link
		Brian Moore, Kahua
		Andy Jackson, IBM Maximo
		Brian Ellsworth, Mayo Clinic
11:15-12:00	Lean Then, Now, and Next: 20	Novice to Expert: Generation
	Years of Continuous Improvement	Centaur Integrating Al Tools in the
	CURT Lean Sprint Team	Field
		Mark Bridgers, Continuum Capital

12:00-1:00 Networking Lunch

4.5.4.00	147 1 C T 1 1 C 1 C	D. 1 140 C. (14 1 1 1 C.
1:15-1:30	Workforce Track Kickoff	Risk Mitigation/Modularization
	Andy Browning	Track Kickoff
		Angela Skow, CNA
1:30-2:15	Advancing Women in Construction	Mitigating Risk on Capital Projects
	Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in	Karen Keniff, CNA
	Construction: A Global Institute	
2:15-3:00	Craft Worker Digital Credentialing	TBD
3:00-3:30	Break	Break
3:30-4:15	The Multi-Skilling Edge: Insights	Bridging Productivity Gaps with
	from the Latest Research	Modularization
		Bill Lewis, Microsoft (retired)
		Russell White, Primoris
4:15-5:00	Addressing Facility Systems	TBD
	Interrelationships	
	Insulators LMCT	
5:00-5:15	Wrap Up	Wrap Up
	Andy Browning, Duke Energy	Angela Skow, CNA

Wednesday, February 04

7:00-10:00 7:00-9:45	Registration/Information Exhibits Open
7:00-8:00	Networking Breakfast
8:00-8:15	Day 3 Kick-Off Greg Sizemore
8:15-9:15	Google's Project Zodiac
9:15-9:45	Networking / Exhibits / Refreshments

Preliminary Agenda

9:45-10:45	Amazon's Sustainable, Mass-Timber Delivery Station – An Industry First
10:45-11:45	Pre-Construction Delays: Impacts on CURT Members & How to Avoid Them Kevin Sell, Kwest Group; Kenneth Sullivan, Arizona State University; Brian Lines, Kansas State University; Fred Marsh, Duke Energy; Jon Hayes, Nucor
11:45-12:00	Closing Remarks Greg Sizemore
12:00-1:30	Farewell Luncheon

The Women's Leadership Initiative requires a separate registration fee.

3:00-5:00 CURT's Women's Leadership Initiative Kick Off – Cohort #3

Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in Construction: A Global Institute

6:00-8:30 CURT's Women's Leadership Initiative Dinner

Thursday, February 05

9:00-4:00 CURT's Women's Leadership Initiative – Cohort #3

Gretchen Gagel, Women Thriving in Construction: A Global Institute